Lounais-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailu

Kansallinen Trap 18.06.2019

N

1. Eerola Annukka

Y

1. Terho Ville
2. Kuusisto Kimmo

3. Laaksonen Santeri

Y-50

1. Vaahteravuori Heikki

2. Kuusisto Jarkko
3. Jarvinen Jussi
4. Vitali Henry

Y-60

Kaira Timo
Eerola Pauli
Norri Antero
Murro Jarmo
Ruha Ismo

arwdPE

Y-70

1. Soini Olavi

2. Nieminen Martti
3. Perantie Muisto
4. Kallio Jorma
Joukkue

1. SA:n joukkue

2. EuSA:n joukkue

EuSA

SA
SA
EuSA

SA
SA
PHC
SA

Eusa
EuSA
EuSA
SA
KMY

EuSA
EuSA
EuSA
EuSa

Kuusisto Kimmo

Terho Ville

Vaahteravuori Heikki

Kaira Timo
Soini Olavi
Eerola Pauli

14

22
20
17

20
20
18
19

23
20
17
14
14

22
16
15
13

15

18
19
16

19
16
17
12

17
17
16
16
16

16
15
14
14

Yht.
29

40
39
33

39
36
35
31

40
37
33
30
30

38
31
29
27

39
40
39

40
38
37

yht. 118

yht. 115



